Product Data Sheet
CHF270
Fliptop Housing 270mm & Wall Bracket IP66
Overview
Gain easy access to your outdoor security cameras with
innovative fliptop-style housing. The CHF270 model
accommodates a camera and lens of 270 mm.
Ease of use.

 E Optional heater/blower kit available
 E Interchangeable cable access
 E Multiple mounting options available
CHF270
Fliptop Housing 270mm & Wall Bracket IP66
Specifications
Dimensions  270 x 76 x 76 mm
Power  31 W
Operating temperature  -20 to +50°C
Material  Die-cast aluminium
Colour  White RAL9002
Window  65 x 65 mm
IP rating  IP66
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
CHF270 Fliptop Housing 270mm & Wall Bracket IP66
CHF270/IP66 Fliptop Housing 270mm  230Vac Heater IP66 & Wall
Bracket
CHF270/HTR24 Fliptop Housing 270mm  24VAC Heater IP66 & Wall Bracket
CHF270/IP66/24VAC Fliptop Housing 270mm 24VAC PSU - 230VAC Heater IP66
& Wall Bracket
CHF230 Fliptop Housing 230mm & Wall Bracket IP66
CHF230/IP66
CHF230/HTR24
CHF230/IP66/24VAC
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product